
802 DY

Wheelchairs
Ergonomic

S-305       Ergonomic Class

SPECIFICATIONS
Seat Width

Seat Depth

Armrest Height

Seat Height

Back Height

Overall Height

Overall Open WidthOverall Open Width

Folded Width

Overall Length

Weight w/o Riggings

Weight Capacity

HCPCS Code

18 in.

17 in.

9-11 in.

19 in.

17 in.

38 in.

26 in.26 in.

12 in.

43 in.

29 in.

250 lbs.

K0005

16 in.

17 in.

9-11 in.

19 in.

17 in.

38 in.

24 in.24 in.

12 in.

43 in.

29 in.

250 lbs.

K0005

S-305-16             S-305-18

24” Quick Release rear spoke/polyurethane/high 
profile/flat free wheels 
Axle Adjustable Seat Height ( 18”, 19”, 20”)
One piece foldable footplate
Folding backrest, for transporting chair
Swing in & away footrest for maximum safety while 
entering or exiting the chair
S-Shape Frame (patented)S-Shape Frame (patented)
Anti-Bacterial Upholstery/Cushion
Frame Color: Pearl Silver & Rose Red
Seat Width: 18″x17″ OR 16″ x 17″

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT 
MANUAL WHEELCHAIR

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SPECIALIZED FRAME...


