

S-305

Ergonomic Class

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT MANUAL WHEELCHAIR

SPECIFICATIONS	S-305-16	S-305-18
Seat Width	16 in.	18 in.
Seat Depth	17 in.	17 in.
Armrest Height	9-11 in.	9-11 in.
Seat Height	19 in.	19 in.
Back Height	17 in.	17 in.
Overall Height	38 in.	38 in.
Overall Open Width	24 in.	26 in.
Folded Width	12 in.	12 in.
Overall Length	43 in.	43 in.
Weight w/o Riggings	29 in.	29 in.
Weight Capacity	250 lbs.	250 lbs.
HCPCS Code	K0005	K0005

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)





ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SPECIALIZED FRAME...

- 24" Quick Release rear spoke/polyurethane/high profile/flat free wheels
- Axle Adjustable Seat Height (18", 19", 20")
- One piece foldable footplate
- Folding backrest, for transporting chair
- Swing in & away footrest for maximum safety while entering or exiting the chair

Ergonomic Wheelchairs

- S-Shape Frame (patented)
- Anti-Bacterial Upholstery/Cushion
- Frame Color: Pearl Silver & Rose Red
- Seat Width: 18"x17" OR 16" x 17"